
 

 

 

 Weekly Agenda Grade 10A 

Week 14 Sunday, April 27, 2025 – Thursday, May 1, 2025 

Handbooks and 
Policies 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/  

Term Calendar https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar 

Canteen Menu https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/  

Reminders  

 

Class Timetable 
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7th 

Time 
8:00-
8:45 

8:45-
9:30 

9:30-
10:15 

10:40-
11:25 

11:25-
12:10 

12:10-
12:55 

13:30-
14:15 

Sunday Islamic Math  English PE ICT Support Physics 

Monday Business S.H English Physics Support Math  English 

Tuesday Physics Math  Biology Arabic English Support Islamic  

Wednesday Islamic  Biology 
Saudi 

History 
Arabic Math  Chemistry Support 
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8th 

Time 8:00 - 

8:40 

8:40 –

9:20 
9:20 – 10:00 

10:20 –

11:00 

11:00 – 

11:40 
11:40 – 
12:20 

12:20 
–13:00 

13:35 –14:15 

Thursday English Biology Chemistry 
Activity 
Period 

English Social Math Arabic 

 

Vocabulary 
English Math Science  اللغة العربية 

unconquerable, 

domineering, indomitable 
 

selective breeding, 

biotechnology, genetic 

variation, hybridization, 

inbreeding, polyploid 

 

Weekly Quizzes 

Subject Day Topic Page Number 

Physics Sunday Experience 2: Energy in Electric Circuits   
421-422-423-424-

425-426 

Chemistry Tuesday Experience 1: Hydrocarbon - IUPAC Naming Sent on E-school  

Biology Thursday Lesson 15.2: Human Genetic Disorders   480-484 

 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/


 

 

 

 

Classwork/Homework 
 

Sunday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Islamic  مراجعة لما سبق دراسته   

2 Math  Trigonometric Functions and Acute Angles 362-364  

3 English 
View from the Empire State Building: Close Reading and 

Analysis 
738-741 

Create a summary of View 

from Empire State Building 

4 PE Speed ball – goal: Improve reaction speed and accuracy   

5 ICT Project   

6 Support English Support   

7 Physics Experience 2: Energy in Electric Circuit 428  

 

Monday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Business The Business Plan (Presentation)   

2 S.H  139 الدرس / هيئة الأمم المتحدة  

3 English 
View from the Empire State Building: Craft and 

Structure 
738-741  

4 Physics  Experience 2: Energy in Electric Circuit   429 Question 27 page 429 

5 Support Experience 1: Hydrocarbons  - Alkenes 318-321  

6 Math Trigonometric Functions and Acute Angles 362-364 P.363 Q23-28 

7 English View from the Empire State Building: Author's Style 738-741  

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Tuesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Physics Experience 2: Energy in Electric Circuit 430  

2 Math  Angles and the Unit Circle 365-273 P.273 Q.6-15 

3 Biology Lesson 16.1: Changing the Living World   506  

4 Arabic  مراجعة عامة   

5 English View from the Empire State Building: Written Response 738-741 
Short Story: Exploring the 

loss of a sense 

6 Support Experience 1: Hydrocarbons - Isomers   320-321  

7 Islamic    
   تدريبات للاختبار النهائ 

 

Wednesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Islamic  تلاوة  111إلى آية   91القرآن الكريم : سورة يوسف من آية    

2 Biology 
Lesson 16.1: Changing the Living World   

 
507  

3 S.H  148 الدرس / هيئة الأمم المتحدة  

4 Arabic  مراجعة عامة   

5 Math Angles and the Unit Circle 365-275  

6 Chemistry Experience 1: Hydrocarbons - Isomers 320-321  

7 Support Angles and the Unit Circle 365-275  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Thursday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 English 
SAT Grammar Workshop: Run on and Comma splice 

Sentences 
  

2 Biology Lesson 16.1: Changing the Living World 508 

Do Qs 1 and 2 of "Lesson 

Review Questions" on 

Page 508 

3 Chemistry Experience 1: Hydrocarbons - Isomers 320-321 Question 10 page 320 

4 Thursday Activity 

5 English SAT Reading Workshop   

6 Social Features of WW I and WW II (presentation)   

7 Math SAT Practice/Angles and the Unit Circle 365-275  SAT Practice P.275 Q-44 

8 Arabic  مراجعة عامة   

 

 


