





	Grade 10A				
Week 14 Sunday, April 27, 2025 – Thursday, May 1, 2025					
Handbooks and Policies	https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/				
Term Calendar	https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-ca	<u>llendar</u>			
Canteen Menu	Canteen Menu https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/				
Reminders					

Class Timetable

Period	1 st		2 ⁿ	d	3 rd			4 th		5 th			6 th				7 th												
Time	8:00 8:4!		8:4 9:3		9:30- 10:15	Break 0:40		10:40 11:25		11:25 12:10		12:10- 12:55														reak 20	¥ c		13:30- 14:15
Sunday	Islam	nic	Ma	th	English	g Brea 10:40		PE		ICT		Su	oport	 	Break		Physics												
Monday	Busin	ess	S.H	1	English	lorning 10:15-1		Physic	S	Suppo	rt	\triangleright	1ath	noo :55-	Prayer		English												
Tuesday	Physi	CS	Ma	th	Biology	Mor 10	_	Arabi	С	Englis	h	Suj	pport	After 12	Pra 13	1	Islamic												
Wednesday	/ Islam	nic	Biolo	ogy	Saudi History			Arabi	С	Math	1	Chemistry		Chemistry		Chemistry		4			Support								
Period	1 st	2	nd		3 rd	,		4 th		5 th	(5 th	7 th	¥			8 th												
Time	8:00 - 8:40		10 – 20	9:2	0 – 10:00	g Break - 10:20		10:20 – 11:00		1:00 – 11:40		:40 – 2:20	12:20 -13:00	on Break - 13:25	Break - 13:35	13	3:35 –14:15												
Thursday	English	Biol	logy	Ch	emistry	Morning 10:00-		Activity Period	E	nglish	Sc	ocial	Math	Afternoon 13:00 – 1	Prayer 13:25–		Arabic												

Vocabulary

English	Math	Science	اللغة العربية
unconquerable, domineering, indomitable		selective breeding, biotechnology, genetic variation, hybridization, inbreeding, polyploid	

Weekly Quizzes

Subject	Day	Topic	Page Number
Physics	Sunday	Experience 2: Energy in Electric Circuits	421-422-423-424- 425-426
Chemistry	Tuesday	Experience 1: Hydrocarbon - IUPAC Naming Sent on E-school	
Biology	Thursday	Lesson 15.2: Human Genetic Disorders	480-484







Classwork/Homework

	Sunday								
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework					
1	Islamic	مراجعة لما سبق دراسته							
2	Math	Trigonometric Functions and Acute Angles	362-364						
3	English	View from the Empire State Building: Close Reading and Analysis	738-741	Create a summary of View from Empire State Building					
4	PE	Speed ball – goal: Improve reaction speed and accuracy							
5	ICT	Project							
6	Support	English Support							
7	Physics	Experience 2: Energy in Electric Circuit	428						

	Monday								
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework					
1	Business	The Business Plan (Presentation)							
2	S.H	الدرس / هيئة الأمم المتحدة	139						
3	English	View from the Empire State Building: Craft and Structure	738-741						
4	Physics	Experience 2: Energy in Electric Circuit	429	Question 27 page 429					
5	Support	Experience 1: Hydrocarbons - Alkenes	318-321						
6	Math	Trigonometric Functions and Acute Angles	362-364	P.363 Q23-28					
7	English	View from the Empire State Building: Author's Style	738-741						







	Tuesday								
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework					
1	Physics	Experience 2: Energy in Electric Circuit	430						
2	Math	Angles and the Unit Circle	365-273	P.273 Q.6-15					
3	Biology	Lesson 16.1: Changing the Living World	506						
4	Arabic	مراجعة عامة							
5	English	View from the Empire State Building: Written Response	738-741	Short Story: Exploring the loss of a sense					
6	Support	Experience 1: Hydrocarbons - Isomers	320-321						
7	Islamic	تدريبات للاختبار النهائي							

	Wednesday									
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework						
1	Islamic	القرآن الكريم : سورة يوسف من آية ٩١ إلى آية ١١١ تلاوة								
2	Biology	Lesson 16.1: Changing the Living World	507							
3	S.H	الدرس / هيئة الأمم المتحدة	148							
4	Arabic	مراجعة عامة								
5	Math	Angles and the Unit Circle	365-275							
6	Chemistry	Experience 1: Hydrocarbons - Isomers	320-321							
7	Support	Angles and the Unit Circle	365-275							







		Thursday		
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework
1	English	SAT Grammar Workshop: Run on and Comma splice Sentences		
2	Biology	Lesson 16.1: Changing the Living World	508	Do Qs 1 and 2 of "Lesson Review Questions" on Page 508
3	Chemistry	Experience 1: Hydrocarbons - Isomers	320-321	Question 10 page 320
4		Thursday Activity		
5	English	SAT Reading Workshop		
6	Social	Features of WW I and WW II (presentation)		
7	Math	SAT Practice/Angles and the Unit Circle	365-275	SAT Practice P.275 Q-44
8	Arabic	مراجعة عامة		